
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Nr.
117
141
139
129
136
108
114
119
131
137
124
110
146
102
115
127
126
134
138

Nome
FERNANDO PEREIRA DA COSTA G
ENZO XIMENES
BRUNO TOSHIO ABE LOPES
DIEGO IMPERIAL DE MELLO
VITOR PEREIRA ELIAS
ALEX CUNHA NASCIMENTO
RODRIGO AUGUSTO POSO SOAR
TIAGO AURELIO FIGUEIREDO
VINICIUS MOREIRA VALENTIM
RODRIGO SANCHES
EVERTON GOMES DE ANDRADE
EWERTON LUIZ MALAGUTTI

 LUIZ OTA VIO FERREIRA
SERGIO LUIZ MARTINEZ MUNHO
EDUARDO RESENDE NOGUEIRA
LUCAS COLOMBO DELL AMICO
TX 126
ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPAROTO
ENIO HENRIQUE

Classe
NOVATO
INTER
INTER
INTER
AVANCADO
INTER
NOVATO
INTER
INTER
INSTR
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INSTR
INTER
INTER

Voltas
6
7
6
6
5
6
7
6
6
7
6
4
7
5
7
1
1
6
5

Melhor Tm
1:40.613
1:41.540
1:43.467
1:43.552
1:43.797
1:45.140
1:46.096
1:46.434
1:46.841
1:46.906
1:47.540
1:48.231
1:49.029
1:49.213
1:49.873
1:50.611
1:52.450
1:52.896
2:04.907

Na volta
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
6
4
5
6
4
7
2
7
1
1
6
5

Dif
-

+0.927
+2.854
+2.939
+3.184
+4.527
+5.483
+5.821
+6.228
+6.293
+6.927
+7.618
+8.416
+8.600
+9.260
+9.998

+11.837
+12.283
+24.294

2o. melhor
1:41.660
1:42.196
1:45.312
1:43.855
1:44.348
1:45.361
1:47.369
1:48.682
1:46.877
1:48.327
1:49.152
1:52.067
1:49.504
1:51.151
1:50.871

-.---
-.---

1:53.051
2:06.220

Melhor Spd
96,608
95,726
93,943
93,866
93,644
92,448
91,615
91,324
90,976
90,921
90,385
89,808
89,151
89,000
88,466
87,876
86,438
86,097
77,818

M

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 07 07 24
Track

3B

Qualificação

Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km

07/07/2024 11:00
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